
Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.

Tagged* No Tag Tagged* No Tag Tagged* No Tag Tagged* No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag
DATE Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

1-Mar-02 0 28 0 0 0 28 34 2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 4025 3993 8018 7983 7921 15904
2-Mar-02 0 28 0 8 0 36 34 2056 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 4526 3976 8502 8977 7887 16864
3-Mar-02 0 9 0 8 0 17 34 2073 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 4331 3966 8297 8591 7867 16458
4-Mar-02 0 31 0 23 0 54 34 2127 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 36 4327 4070 8397 8583 8073 16656
5-Mar-02 14 36 8 23 22 59 56 2186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 4126 4174 8300 8184 8280 16464
6-Mar-02 0 0 0 8 0 8 56 2194 0 17 0 0 0 17 0 53 3925 4181 8106 7786 8293 16079
7-Mar-02 52 106 7 16 59 122 115 2316 0 0 7 0 7 0 7 53 4323 4222 8544 8574 8374 16948
8-Mar-02 0 26 0 1 0 27 115 2343 0 25 0 7 0 32 7 85 3997 4204 8202 7929 8339 16268
9-Mar-02 0 0 0 16 0 16 115 2359 0 24 0 0 0 24 7 109 4071 4202 8273 8074 8335 16409

10-Mar-02 28 194 8 8 36 202 151 2561 0 26 0 14 0 40 7 149 4197 4188 8384 8324 8306 16630
11-Mar-02 0 13 0 0 0 13 151 2574 0 29 0 7 0 36 7 185 4053 4188 8241 8039 8307 16346
12-Mar-02 0 54 0 8 0 62 151 2636 0 30 0 0 0 30 7 215 4508 4206 8714 8941 8343 17284
13-Mar-02 0 0 0 8 0 8 151 2644 0 0 0 14 0 14 7 229 4555 4212 8767 9035 8354 17389
14-Mar-02 0 17 0 8 0 25 151 2669 0 16 0 7 0 23 7 252 5081 4202 9283 10078 8335 18413
15-Mar-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 2669 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 252 4957 4193 9150 9833 8316 18149
16-Mar-02 0 18 0 23 0 41 151 2710 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 252 5039 4179 9218 9994 8289 18283
17-Mar-02 0 34 0 16 0 50 151 2760 0 21 0 0 0 21 7 273 5518 4201 9719 10944 8333 19277
18-Mar-02 0 36 0 0 0 36 151 2796 0 29 0 0 0 29 7 302 5129 4181 9310 10174 8293 18467
19-Mar-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 2796 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 302 5512 4173 9685 10934 8277 19211
20-Mar-02 0 0 0 8 0 8 151 2804 0 25 7 0 7 25 14 327 5267 4181 9448 10448 8293 18741
21-Mar-02 0 0 0 8 0 8 151 2812 0 0 0 7 0 7 14 334 5285 4201 9486 10483 8333 18816
22-Mar-02 0 14 0 0 0 14 151 2826 0 57 0 7 0 64 14 398 5101 4211 9312 10118 8352 18470
23-Mar-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 2826 0 0 0 7 0 7 14 405 1176 4232 5408 2332 8395 10727
24-Mar-02 0 0 0 8 0 8 151 2834 0 0 0 14 0 14 14 419 1667 4230 5897 3306 8391 11697
25-Mar-02 0 0 0 16 0 16 151 2850 0 58 0 14 0 72 14 491 1201 4219 5421 2383 8369 10752
26-Mar-02 0 0 0 8 0 8 151 2858 0 0 0 21 0 21 14 512 1243 4214 5457 2465 8358 10823
27-Mar-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 2858 0 17 0 29 0 46 14 558 1662 4231 5893 3297 8392 11689
28-Mar-02 0 14 0 23 0 37 151 2895 28 0 0 77 28 77 42 635 1553 4201 5754 3081 8333 11414
29-Mar-02 0 28 0 39 0 67 151 2962 0 28 0 70 0 98 42 733 1694 4205 5899 3360 8340 11700
30-Mar-02 0 18 0 31 0 49 151 3011 26 0 0 105 26 105 68 838 3296 4198 7493 6537 8326 14863
31-Mar-02 0 0 0 31 0 31 151 3042 51 174 7 136 58 310 126 1148 5302 4186 9488 10517 8303 18820

Total 94 704 23 346 117 1050 151 3042 105 576 21 543 126 1119 126 1148 120647 129421 250069 239304 256707 496011
Winter Run Incidental Take Levels (Oct 1 thru May 31) Spring Run Incidental Take Levels for Season Combined Total (Oct 1 thru May 31)
Tagged Yellow Light Level = 1,263 Season Below Normal Water Year
Tagged Red Light Level = 2,526 Season Yellow Light Level = 
No Tag Yellow Light Level = 18,648 Season Red Light Level = 
No Tag Red Light Level = 37,296 Season
* This number is determined by Winter Run Length only until the tags have been read,
    All tags from Winter Run Length Fish have been read and numbers are updated thru 03/31/02.

Winter Run Chinook Salmon Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Spring Run Chinook Salmon Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Pumping
Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Daily Total Daily Total

In CFS In Acre Feet
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